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Rotax Junior Max

No

0

12
14
15
16
17
18
21
26
27
29
32
34
35
36
37
38
43
47
48
50
51
55
56
59
60
62
66
67
72
75
77
78
84
87

88

92

99

118
120
133
141
142

Name

Harry Bartle
Charlie Cox
Aidan Mitchell
Joshua Smith
Joe Anderson
Harrison Crowther
Braith Murdock
Victor Hanson
Michael Walker
Joshua Turnbull
Corey Fowler
Eva Morris
Benjamin Baker
Daniel Bridgen
Sebastien Leusch
Jack Baker
Oliver Smith
Ryan Gill

Adam Wooden
Aryaman Bansal
Lizzy Mentier
Hugh Moulton
Brandon Trueman
Logan Howes
Lucas Blantford
Charlie Neve
Cole Denholm

Harrison Whitticombe

Kai Clarke

Aras Majauskis
Kai Veitch

Harry Holland
Harry Freeman
Jacob Woods

Alfie Thompson
Isabella Stansmore
Wilson

Jack West

Zach Turner

Riley Cranham
Albie Lapper
Lewis Goff

Lloyd Hare

Riley Simms-Ezard

Entry List Rotax Junior Max 1 - 4 August 2024

Team

Strawberry Racing
Coles Racing
Precision Racing
JAXX Motorsport
Sam Pollitt Racing
Coles Racing
KMS

Strawberry Racing
JDR

Dan Holland Racing
Privateer
KR-Sport

Dan Holland Racing
IPK Racing UK
Sam Pollitt Racing
Team Evolution
Coles Racing
Evolve Motorsport
KR-Sport
Strawberry Racing
Dan Holland Racing
Coles Racing
Tooley Motorsport
KMS

Ultimate R
Strawberry Racing
Privateer

Argenti Motorsport
KR-Sport
Strawberry Racing
KR-Sport
Privateer

Team Evolution
Privateer

Team Evolution

Sam Pollitt Racing

KR-Sport
Privateer

Fusion Motorsport
Strawberry Racing
Sam Pollitt Racing
Team Evolution
Strawberry Racing
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Chassis

Tonykart
Redspeed
Exprit
OTK
Exprit
Redspeed
OTK
Tonykart
MS Kart
LN Kart
Gillard
OTK

LN Kart
IPK
Exprit
LN Kart
TBA

CL Kart
Kosmic
Tonykart
LN Kart
Redspeed
OTK
TBC
Kosmic
Tonykart
LN Kart
KR
Kosmic
TBA
Kosmic
Tonykart
LN
Kosmic
LN Kart

OTK

OTK

LN kart
KR

OTK
Exprit
Tony Kart
TBC
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Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Rotax

Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Town

Chesterfield
Bristol
Albrighton
Ashdon

Co Durham
Southminster
Maryport
Leeds

High Wycombe
Sutton Coldfield
Hogsthorpe
Uffculme
Timsbury
Wetherby
Alderley Edge
Sevenoaks
Swindon
Wolverhampton

Club

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC

Kingston Upon ThamesTVKC

Northampton
Marske By Sea
Fordingbridge
Rotherham
Norwich

Stratford-Upon-Avon

Oakham
Armadale
Haverfordwest
Thorney

lIford

London
Wetherby
Horley Surrey
Leyland
Waltham Abbey

Middlesbrough

Southampton
Shaw
Ormskirk
Downe, Kent
Ossett
Benfleet
Wetherby

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC

TVKC

TVKC
TVKc
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
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Rotax Junior Max

No

146
155
156
167
199
214
239
249
251
261

Name

Ellis Bell

Eli Badhan
Shane Chandaria
Oliver Meek
Rhys Owen

Jake Flewitt
Jack Robinson
Theo Palmer
Nathan Kappen
William Archer

Team

Privateer

KMS

Protrain

Privateer
Privateer

MLC

KMS

Xcel Motorsport
MLC

Hunter Motorsport

Chassis

LN Kart
Kosmic
Tonykart
CRG
Exprit
OTK

LN Kart
Energy
Kosmic
OTK
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Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Town

Bathgate
Bedford
Nairobi
Nottingham
Ruskington
Chester
Loughborough
Dubai

Dubai

Great Dunmow

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
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